ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1712
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1712-C-6-1154

1712-C-6-1155

1712-C-7-1156

1712-C-7-1157

1712-C-10-1158
1712-C-10-1159
1712-C-10-1160
1712-C-10-1161
1712-C-10-1162
1712-C-10-1163
1712-C-10-1164
1712-C-10-1165
1712-C-10-1166
1712-C-10-1167
1712-C-10-1168
1712-C-10-1169
1712-C-10-1170
1712-C-10-1171
1712-C-10-1172
1712-C-10-1173
1712-C-10-1174

ADEENA NOOR
UMAYMA

IZZA ZIA
JABEEHA SAAD
HUDA NAYYAR
AIMA SADAQAT
SADIA SOHAIL
ABIHA FAROOQ
MINAHIL ANJUM
ZOHA ADNAN
HADIA ABBASI
TEHREEM SADAF
HAJRA JAWAD
NABIHA RIZWAN
RUMAN FATIMA
MUNTAHA KHAN
ZUKHRUF RASHID
ZEEMAL MEER
ANAMTA TARIQ
WAIJEEHA AZAM

SYEDA MOMAL AHMAD

PAKTURK MAARIF (ASIFA IRFAN GIRLS LAHORE)

FATHER NAME

M.ALI SHEIKH
FARRUKH NADEEM

ZIA MAJEED

SAAD MUSLIM

SHEIKH NAYYAR KHALIL
RAO SADAQAT ALl
RANA SOHAIL HAMID

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AHMED

ANJUM SEHAR

ADNAN AFZAL

ZAQAB ABBASI
INAM-UL-HAQ

JAWAD SALEEM
RIZWAN MUNAWAR
WAQAS AHMAD BADAR
QAISAR YAR KHAN
RASHID AHMED

ZAEEM HANIF

TARIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD OMAR AZAM
FARRUKH SHAZAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
6
6
7
7

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS: 21
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